The Town and Country 6 Hour Metrogaine. 14th May 2017.

Overall| Team
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21MV
7M
36W
15M
12m
4X
49X
6MV
43X
oMY
20XV
44XV
41M
8XVS
16XVSU
5X
28M
24MF
3XF
14MY
29XF
33MVSU
22XV
18MF
31XF
48XF
2W
46XV
26XVSU
40WV
11w
13W
25XVS
37XV
17XF
19wV
42XF
32XV
34XF
38XF
23X
50XV
39XF

Key:

Score
1530
1420
1370
1240
1230
1130
1050
1030
1030
1030
1010
980
970
960
880
840
830
800
790
780
760
760
730
720
710
700
700
670
600
590
580
570
550
480
370
360
360
350
330
310
310
300
210

Members

Allan Hood, Darryl Smith

Mark Burgess, William O'Farrell

Mandy Giblin, Kristin Raw

Brad Sutherland, Che O'May

Lachie Clark, Dion McKenzie

Carlin White, Amelia White

Mick Cooper, Mikayala Cooper

John Thomas, Steve Appleby, Neil Hawthorne

Sam Jarvis, Kelly Jarvis, Simon Stubbs

Nic Pittman, Kevin Jin

Rob Torok, Anita Torok

Diana Cossar-Burgess, Sebastian Burgess, Lee Burgess
Dexter Canning, Hugh Fitzgerald, Adam Beeson

Bert Elson, Jan Hardy

Jim Laver, Barbara Tassell

Charlotte Atkin, Martin Potts

Sasha Stepanov, Alexy Lygin

Matt Dalziel, Hamish Dalziel, Peter Clements, Hugh Clements
John Ballantyne, Bronwin Ballantyne, Zoe Ballantyne

Jack Rosewarne, Jessie Oh Marris

Annie Gardner, Mark Gardner, Claire Morphett, Amanda Gardner, Emma Gardner
Ross Kelly, lan Woolford

Andrea Schiwy, David Cole, Sally Wayte

Matt Chamberlain, Corey Chamberlain, Zane Chamberlain
Richard Corry, Pragati Jain, Nishka Corry, Mira Corry

Petra Benn, Holly Bonertz- Benn, Kate Bonertz-Benn, Mark Bonertz, Cooper Bonertz-Benn
Anne Briggs, Sarah Briggs

Andrew Barber, Debbie Bourke, Krista Rosewarne

Beverley Miller, Rodney Miller

Liz Canning, Dot Steane

Sarah Woods, Elizabeth Hey

Lauren Jackson, Andrea Jackson

Roslyn Pyrke, Darryl Pyrke, Jane Catchpole, Peter Crofts
David Killick, Nicole Sedgman

Jenny Sheridan, Nicholas Carmichael

Noella Buchanan, Shelley Millhouse

Jeroen Pape, Bronwyn Pape, Zhara Pape, Tia Pape

Seungah Yi, Warwick Gill

Nick Merse, William Merse, Kerry Merse, Tammy Merse, Zac Merse
Gary Carroll, Kim Carroll, Sean Carroll

Matthew Roadnight, Donna Roadnight, Clarissa Murphy, Lyndal Mellefont, Samuel Loh
Leanne Gasson, Chris Harvey

Timothy Witt, Georgina Witt

M = Mens, W = Womens, X = Mixed
Y = Youth/Junior (Under 23), V = Vet (over 40), S = SuperVet (over 55), U = UltraVet (over 65)

F= Family

Elapsed
5:57:20
5:53:12
6:00:20
5:48:57
5:58:59
5:53:31
5:52:20
5:34:00
5:39:52
6:02:15
5:51:07
5:44:20
5:55:06
5:52:04
5:57:25
5:49:09
5:48:35
5:55:08
5:49:19
5:50:50
5:29:00
5:39:00
5:16:00
5:31:00
5:46:18
5:40:40
5:47:00
5:51:52
5:47:40
6:26:39
5:48:24
6:03:46
5:33:00
4:54:00
3:17:00
2:16:00
5:54:25
5:19:27
4:35:00
4:09:00
6:10:27
6:15:08
4:00:00

Count
32
26
26
27
23
23
23
24
21
21
22
20
19
22
19
18
18
16
16
14
17
17
13
16
14
15
14
15
10
17
15
18
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